CORAZON DE ASTURIAS, Posada de Llanera 12/02/2017
111 7 MILLAS DE LLANERA. Distancia: 11.265 m

Pto Dorsal Nombre Sx
1 502 PABLO IGLESIAS BARBOSA
2 704 VICTOR ALVAREZ PEREZ
3 533 DANIEL GONZALEZ ROSETE
4 526 ROBER ALVAREZ PAREDES
5 663 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ PRADO
6 501 JUAN FRANCISCO PELAEZ CANCIO
7 951 NICOLAS CORUJO MORAN
8 584 CARLOS IGLESIAS AREA
9 703 LUIS FERNANDO ALONSO SIERRA
10 659 SILVESTRE CONEJO MURCIEGO
11 615 DAVID CABRERA FURNIET
12 532 MANUEL MANCHERNO PEREZ
13 680 JOSE IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
14 692 SEVERINO J. MENDEZ SUAREZ
15 619 SAUL PELLO GONZALEZ
16 780 YONATAN LUCES FERNANDEZ
17 682 MARCOS TRABANCO ORDIALES
18 660 MANUEL MARINO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
19 559 EDGAR PEREZ CADENA
20 641 ROGER FARRINGTON
21 849 PABLO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
22 654 LUIS ANTONIO DE JESUS SEIXAS
23 523 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
24 643 ALFREDO JOSE ALVAREZ VEGA
25 642 JESUS LOZANO RAMOS
26 939 RAFAEL DIAZ AGUIRRE
27 898 FRANCISCO DE BORJA ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
28 540 FRANCISCO DE ASIS PEREZ FERNANDEZ
29 739 ISRAEL PAZOS FIGUEROA
30 564 GABRIEL ALEJANDRO MARTIN
31 522 DIEGO ESTEBAN DE PABLO
32 817 PEDRO GORRIA KORRES
33 511 MARIANO FERNANDEZ MONTESERIN
34 586 JORGE MENENDEZ ORDONEZ
35 815 RICARDO FERNANDEZ PRIETO
36 631 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALO
37 505 ROBERTO NIETO SUAREZ
38 565 MANUEL ENRIQUE LLANEZA FERNANDEZ
39 515 JAIRO LOPEZ FERREIRA
40 639 MANUEL ANGEL GALAN ALONSO
41 618 JOSE MANUEL HERNANDEZ MAIRE
42 563 JESUS GARCIA GONZALEZ
43 688 PEDRO LUIS ALONSO GARCIA
44 651 LUIS PEREZ MARTINEZ
45 556 JOTA GARCIA CUETARA
46 550 JESUS IGLESIAS GONZALEZ
47 961 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
48 538 ANGEL ZUBIZARRETA MORALES
49 510 ALBERTO DEL VALLE PLIEGO
50 892 RAMON VILLA POSADA
51 754 BERNARDO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
52 622 LUIS ENRIQUE ALVAREZ FORNOS
53 821 OSCAR ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
54 658 PEDRO JOSE ARDUENGO CUESTA
55 527 SANTIAGO MARTIN CONCEJO
56 946 FRANCISCO OSEAS JAVIER ALVAREZ
57 934 JAVIER CAMINA GARCIA
58 656 LUIS DEL ROSAL SERRANO
59 838 JESUS ANGEL SANTOVENA FERNANDEZ
60 726 EDUARDO MORO SANCHEZ
61 664 MARTA FRECHILLA GARCIA
62 695 MARTA LORENZANA GAMEZ
63 727 FERNANDO CUETOS IGLESIAS
64 644 JOSE ANTONIO SUAREZ ALVAREZ
65 646 RUBEN MENENDEZ VELASCO
66 549 BRUNO URRUTIA GONZALEZ
67 572 IVAN LORENZO RUBIO
68 937 ANTONIO SUAREZ AGUILAR
69 543 JOAQUIN JOVE SUAREZ
70 917 SALVADOR VALLECILLO MARIN
71 539 RAMON HEVIA MORENO
72 535 RAMON DIAZ SAINZ
73 581 JOAQUIN DEL CUADRO
74 503 SILVIA M2 GARCIA FERNANDEZ F-3
75 778 RUBEN DARIO PARDO ARROYO
76 521 DAVID LOPEZ GARCIA
77 691 ROBERTO SANCHEZ BERBES
78 573 DANIEL GARCIA SUAREZ
79 891 SERGIO FRANCISCO ALVAREZ
80 508 ADRIAN BRAVO CABAL
81 697 MAXI GONZALEZ CONDE
82 873 CARLOS MARQUES GONZALEZ
83 918 ABRAHAM GARCIA FERNANDEZ
84 824 JOSE BERNARDO MENENDEZ RIVERO
85 544 SAULREINO PINILLA
86 919 ALBERTO DEL RIEGO SAN JUAN
87 605 SANTIAGO GARCIA BLANCO
88 745 JOSE MARIA ARGUELLO LLORCA
89 545 ALEJANDRO ZARZUELO ELGUEZABAL
90 602 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA MENDOZA
91 698 VITALIANO SUAREZ GONZALEZ
92 554 CHEMA LOMBARDIA MEANA
93 719 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
94 702 FERMIN RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
95 601 JUAN ALBERTO AMAGUAYA CALI
96 744 JOSE ANGEL PALICIO ALONSO
97 652 MIGUEL GARCIA ALONSO
98 835 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
99 879 ROBERTO RUBIO ROZAS
100 783 CARMEN MANTILLA RUIZ F-4
101 531 ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA
102 582 RUBEN POZO CASADO
103 842 PABLO RENDUELES GARCIA
104 671 PABLO MENENDEZ BERMUDEZ
105 672 MIGUEL ANGEL BARRIL MARTINEZ
106 742 SANTI GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
107 599 JAVIER ALVAREZ RIONDA
108 886 DIEGO JOSE MENDEZ RIESTRA
109 844 MODESTO AGUERA CARCELES
110 655 RAQUEL OCHOA TAMARGO F-5
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TOSCAF-RECTA FINAL
TOSCAF-RECTA FINAL
CARLING GOAL BY MORO
C.D. 2007 LLANERA

PILONA DEPORTE

C.D. 2007 LLANERA

GIJON ATLETISMO

CLUB SAN MIGUEL DE MARIN
TOSCAF-RECTA FINAL
PILONA DEPORTE

HNOS CABRERA

CAO TRIATLON
ROADRUNNERS GIJON
SOCIEDAD CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA DE RIBADESELLA
LA XUNCAR

ROADRUNNERS GIJON

PILONA DEPORTE

CLINICA DENTAL FRANCISCO AGUADO
MALDWYN HARRIERS

OCLE ATLETISMO
C.D. 2007 LLANERA
MASTER SPORT
MASTER SPORT

CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
C.D. 2007 LLANERA

GIJON ATLETISMO
CLUB TRIATLON OVIEDO

LLANESCORRE

@NOTEOXIDES

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
ASOCIACION CICLOASTUR

LOS CUERVOS LINPAC

LA NOCHE TE CAE

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
RUNMARC

OCHOBRE ATLETISMO
CHANWAS

CHANWAS

CHANWAS

CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
ACADEMIA CIVIL-CNSO TRIATLON

LATERAL CROSSTRAINING
PILONA DEPORTE

C.D. MAINSA SAPPORO

OVIEDO SPARTANS

PLAYAS DE CASTELLON

SOCIEDAD CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA DE RIBADESELLA
MASTER SPORT

MMR

CHANWAS

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS

CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO

CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO

CAYON HELIOS DICA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO LOS MORGALINOS

SOCIEDAD CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA DE RIBADESELLA
AVILES

SOCIEDAD CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA DE RIBADESELLA

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS

A D XENTE CORRENDERA
SOCIEDAD CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA DE RIBADESELLA

CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO

C.D. ESPORTATE-BIKILA

CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO TRIATLON

EMC

SOCIEDAD CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA DE RIBADESELLA
CHANWAS

TINEO ATLETISMO
ECUADOR..

OCHOBRE ATLETISMO

CANGAS DE ONIS ATLETISMO
CLUB DEPORTIVO GIMNASIO ARENAS
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QUO RUNNERS

DUCHENNE PARENT PROJECT

OVIEDO ATLETISMO

Localidad
TRASONA (CORVERA DE ASTURIAS)
OVIEDO

GION

TRUBIA

GION

LA FRESNEDA
GUIMARAN
MARIN
CUDILLERO
LUGONES (SIERO)
AVILES

URB. LA FRESNEDA
GION

OVIEDO

LA JUNCAR RIOSA
PIEDRAS BLANCAS
GION

INFIESTO - PILONA
AVILES

FERRERA DE LOS GAVITOS
RIBADEO
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LUGONES
OVIEDO

OVIEDO

AVILES

LUGONES
OVIEDO

OVIEDO

AVILES

GION
ABLES-LLANERA
GION

OVIEDO

AVILES

LLANES

POSADA DE LLANERA
GION

CANGAS DEL NARCEA
PRAVIA

OVIEDO

AVILES

GION

PRAVIA
CASTRILLON
AVILES

GRAO

OVIEDO

GION

OVIEDO

AVILES

AVILES

LA CAMOCHA GIJON
OVIEDO

SOLARES

PERILLO OLEIROS
XIXON

OVIEDO

GION

OVIEDO

LLANERA

OVIEDO

EL BERRON
OVIEDO

OVIEDO

SAN JUAN DE LA ARENA
LUGONES

GION

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

SARON

GION

OVIEDO

PIEDRAS BLANCAS
AVILES
RIBADESELLA
OVIEDO

AVILES

OVIEDO
RIBADESELLA
SALINAS

GION

GION

OVIEDO
TORRELAVEGA
OVIEDO

GION

OVIEDO
LUGONES
RIBADESELLA
OVIEDO

OVIEDO

AVILES

GION

COLLOTO- OVIEDO
PRAVIA

LUGONES
OVIEDO

AVILES

CANGAS DE ONIS
OVIEDO

GION

OVIEDO

OVIEDO
COLLOTO-OVIEDO
OVIEDO

OVIEDO

GION

AVILES



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

878 OSCAR FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ
607 JAVIER ORDIZ RODRIGUEZ

734 LEANDRO GARCIA SEGOVIA

678 DAVID MORIS MORO

594 FRANCISCO JAVIER HUERGO VALDES
546 ANDRES ZARZUELO ELGUEZABAL
845 JOSE ANGEL LASO GOMEZ

735 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ
802 MAURICIO PALACIO CORRAL

706 VALENTIN MENENDEZ MURIZ

536 TONY TORRES FERNANDEZ

542 CHEMA TORRES FERNANDEZ

801 DANIEL GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
588 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ VEGA

803 NANO ROMAN VUELTA

676 ALVARO SUAREZ BARRANCO

883 MANUEL VILLAVERDE PEREZ

890 MAR TOMAS

831 RICARDO VALDES EXTREMENO
941 AITOR M. BURGOS DELGADO

614 ELIAS URKIXO IBARRETXE

793 RICARDO PUEYO SANTILLANA

699 MANUEL SUAREZ VAZQUEZ

629 PILAR ALVAREZ FIDALGO

930 BORJA BEJAR MONTOUTO

547 ALEJANDRO GARCIA LOPEZ

860 MANUEL PEREZ DIAZ

868 BORJA VAZQUEZ GUILLEN

958 FERNANDO 1ZUZQUIZA

627 JAVIER CASARES RODRIGUEZ

583 MANUEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA
504 YOLANDA ROBLEDO PINERA

551 ELIAS DOSANTOS CASTANON

942 EDUARDO BLANCO VIEJO

580 ALEX VALLINA RODRIGUEZ

827 JUAN CARLOS MARQUEZ CARRASCAL
541 ANTONIO VIRGILI RODRIGUEZ

784 JOSE IGNACIO GIL ALVAREZ

870 ALFREDO SAN NARCISO SOSA

630 RAUL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
913 CARLOS TESTA TRAPIELLO

725 JOSE ALBERTO GARCIA GARCIA
882 SAUL ARIAS TOMAS

520 ALBERTO MAYO BLANCO

908 RUBEN CUETOS ANTUNA

514 DANIEL HERNANDEZ MENENDEZ
561 FAUSTINO DIAZ REQUEJO

768 CARLOS JOSE HEVIA SOLIS

799 FATIMA GONZALEZ CORUGEDO
749 OCTAVIO DE CASTRO NAVA

738 ARTURO RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA
707 HUGO FUENTES GARCIA

640 ANDREA SUAREZ GONZALEZ

681 ALEJANDRA ALONSO RODRIGUEZ
628 JOSE LUIS MAJADA DE LA PUENTE
576 BORJA RODRIGUEZ ZAPICO

720 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ GARCIA
936 AIDA CAMPOS HERNANDEZ

948 JAVIER GONZALEZ VEGA

927 LUIS FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ

788 JUAN CARLOS BERNALDO DE QUIROS FUENTES
889 ARCADIO CORDERO

696 FERNANDO SANMARTIN CALDEVILLA
945 ADRIAN PEREZ ARIAS

806 ANA FURNIET MANZANO

756 FRANCISCO JOSE VALIN LOPEZ
758 MARIA DE HEREDIA DiAZ DEL RIGUERO
848 GUILLERMO RUIZ MARCOS

933 JONY FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

677 JESUS FERNANDEZ-PENA RODRIGUEZ
935 JAVIER MONASTERIO RODRIGUEZ
869 RUBEN TORRES LOPEZ

621 BRUNO PELAEZ ALVAREZ

710 PABLO MENENDEZ MENENDEZ
825 JOSE M. SOLIS ROZA

612 GERARDO SANTURIO CUBRIA

562 ESMERALDA FERNANDEZ CADRECHA
741 HECTOR GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
907 JAVIER GARCIA ALBUERNE

809 MATIAS DEL CAMPO MENENDEZ
914 ALEJANDRO TEJEDA TEJEDA

894 MIKEL FERNANDEZ RAMOS

567 PATRICIA PROFITOS RUBIO

940 MIGUEL ANGEL ENRIQUEZ GOMEZ
753 JUAN PIS FERNANDES

752 MARTA ARNAIZ

534 JESUS MANUEL LLERA FERNANDEZ
506 MONICA ALVAREZ MENENDEZ
880 RICARDO ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
600 GLADYS CAIZA FAUTA

859 VICTOR ALVAREZ DiEZ

826 FRANCISCO JOSE BARRAGAN MARTINEZ
519 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ PALACIOS
713 DAVID FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
712 JOSE CARLOS MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
810 OVIDIO JOSE ARMESTO GARCIA
705 PAMELA CALVO NOVAL

617 MILAGROS ALVAREZ PARIENTE
931 ROBERTO GONZALEZ OLIVEIRA
737 JESUS ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GAYO
512 ANGEL FERNANDEZ RUIZ

856 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ RICO

574 DAVID ALVAREZ SANCHEZ

732 JORGE FERNANDEZ SUAREZ

666 VANESA CIFUENTES ORDIALES

866 HUGO POZA

593 JOAQUIN PEVIDA IGLESIAS

747 ALEJANDRO SUAREZ CRESPO

895 IVAN FERNANDEZ GARCIA

798 LARA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ

700 FERNANDO SUAREZ MARTIN

916 LARA MENENDEZ PENA

887 CARMEN FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
650 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA SUAREZ

524 PATRICIA SAN MILLAN OSORIO
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00:08:35
00:08:10
00:07:54
00:07:54
00:08:43
00:07:41
00:08:08
00:08:34
00:08:34
00:07:21
00:07:48
00:08:28
00:07:06
00:08:15
00:08:43
00:08:46
00:08:43
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:08:46
00:08:35
00:08:21
00:08:27
00:08:27
00:08:54
00:08:09
00:08:12
00:08:18
00:07:44
00:08:59
00:08:54
00:08:41
00:08:41
00:07:37
00:08:40
00:09:04
00:09:16
00:08:32
00:07:56
00:08:24
00:08:20
00:08:01
00:08:01
00:08:20
00:08:36
00:08:14
00:09:06
00:09:06
00:09:08
00:08:09
00:08:08
00:08:32
00:07:46
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:03
00:08:40
00:08:42
00:08:33
00:08:33
00:09:04
00:09:06
00:09:07
00:08:34
00:08:34

AS-3280

C.D. 2007 LLANERA
716594812

EMC

CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO

ATLETICA

QUO RUNNERS
ASTURIAS AL LIMITE
ASTURIAS AL LIMITE

AAA

CORRESIERO
CORRESIERO
ESPANTALIEBRES BTT

ZAPATILLA VOLADORA
GRASIAS

FRANCISCO JOSE
CUMBRE

CORRESIERO

SOCIEDAD CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA DE RIBADESELLA

PICU PIENZU

RAPOSOS TRAIL TEAM

RUNO4 GIJON ATLETISMO
CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
GESOVIEDO RUNNING

C.D. 2007 LLANERA
C.D. 2007 LLANERA

RAPOSOS TRAIL TEAM

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
QUO RUNNERS

COLUNGA ATLETISMO JURASICO

TU BOX CROSSFIT
RUNO4 GIJON ATLETISMO

RUNO4 GIJON ATLETISMO

9411044 CLUB TRIATLON OVIEDO

)

CORRE CON NOSOTRAS

RUNO4 GIJON ATLETISMO
XIXON RUNNERS

YES WE RUN

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS

XIXON RUNNERS

DEPORTES ML BLACK
ML BLACK

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS

LLANESCORRE
LLANESCORRE

REAL GRUPO CULTURA COVADONGA

RUNNING CLANDESTINO

CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS
CHANWAS

LLANESCORRE
LLANESCORRE

OVIEDO
GIJON
GION
ASTURIAS
AVILES
OVIEDO
GRADO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
POSADA DE LLANERA
OVIEDO
AVILES
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
POLA DE SIERO
SIERO
GION
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
GION
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
LLANERA
OVIEDO
LUGONES
VEGADEO
SIERO
LLANES
COVIELLA
OVIEDO
LUGONES
LUGO DE LLANERA
GION
OVIEDO
GALDAKAO
GION
GION
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
MIERES
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
POSADA DE LLANERA
LUGO DE LLANERA
OVIEDO
LUGO DE LLANERA
LUGONES
OVIEDO
AVILES
OVIEDO
LASTRES
LUGO DE LLANERA
GION
OVIEDO
GlON
GlON
GION
PRAVIA
SAN JUAN DE LA ARENA
GLON
OVIEDO
AVILES
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
POSADA DE LLANERA
GION
OVIEDO
GION
OVIEDO
GION
AVILES
OVIEDO
LUGONES
GION
AVILES
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
GALDAKAO
SALINAS
MADRID
VILLALEGRE-AVILES
AVILES
MADRID
AVILES
AVILES
LLANES
LLANES
GION
LLANERA
LLANERA
OVIEDO
GIJON
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
MADRID
CASTRILLON
LLANERA
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
LLANES
LLANES
ASTURIAS
VIGO

VIGO



341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

529 STEPHAN KAPPUS
888 TANIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ

836 MANUEL ANGEL PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ
587 CRISTINA CARUS VALDES

853 OMAR GONZALEZ DE PEDRO

840 JAIRO MEANA JIMENEZ

841 JOAQUIN MEANA PEREZ

818 MOISES DIAZ FERNANDEZ

633 ROSA MARIA MAURIZ LLERA

566 MONTSERRAT CARRACEDO GRANA
626 SILVINO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ

552 CELESTINO RODRIGUEZ CUETO

553 VANESSA MENENDEZ PARRONDO
757 VANESA GARCIA HERRERO

721 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ BREVERS
814 JAVIER VELASCO GONZALEZ

813 ISABEL ALVAREZ SANCHEZ

871 ANA SAN NARCISO SOSA

616 PATRICIA GALA PLIEGO

912 LIDIA GARCIA

851 MARTA MENENDEZ SUAREZ

750 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ VELASCO
893 ARANCHA FERNANDEZ RAMOS

638 FRANCISCO JAVIER VAZQUEZ CHACON
828 VICTOR MANUEL HERRERA CANO
662 RAFAEL LAMA CAMPOS

661 VERONICA SANCHEZ AVELLO

623 SALOME VILLANUEVA SOTO

625 BIBIANA ANTURNA VICH

577 BEGONA BEDIA GACIA

611 JORGE TIMIRAOS ALVAREZ

620 SILVIA CASTRO DEL CUETO

846 SARA SIERRA ALONSO

957 NANCY ROJAS IBARBE

950 REBECA SANCHEZ CORRALES

647 JOSE FERNANDEZ LORENZO

777 MARTHA RODRIGUEZ MORAL

608 MARIA DEL CARMEN SASTRE SERRANO
785 ALONSO REVILLA GARCIA

786 ALEXIS REVILLA PEREZ

830 RENATA ARAUJO OUTES

829 MOISES DAVID SANTALICES LOPEZ
924 DIEGO CINTORA TIRADO

925 MIGUEL MIGUEL MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
570 ANGEL BONIFACIO GARCIA ALVAREZ
579 ISABEL PANADERO ALVAREZ

865 GEMA ALPERI HUERGO

938 GUSTAVO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

730 ALEJANDRO LORT GANCEDO

822 JACOBO RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ

792 IGNACIO PUEYO LANDA

Publicada a las 13:50:48 del 12/02/2017

F-67

F-6

o

F- 69
F-70

F-71
F-72

F-73
F-74
F-75
F-76
F-77

F-79
F- 80
F-81
F-82

F-83
F-84
F-85
F- 86

F-87
F- 88

F-8

©

F-90
F-91

VETCM- 41
SENF- 18
VETAM- 133
SENF- 19
SENM- 59
SENM- 60
VETCM- 42
SENM- 61
VETBF- 11
VETBF- 12
VETCM- 43
VETAM- 134
VETAF- 35
VETAF- 36
VETBM- 45
VETAM- 135
VETBF- 13
VETCF- 6
SENF- 20
SENF-21
VETAF- 37
SENM- 62
SENF-22
VETAM- 136
VETAM- 137
VETAM- 138
VETAF- 38
SENF-23
VETAF- 39
VETBF- 14
VETBM- 46
VETAF- 40
VETAF- 41
VETAF- 42
VETAF- 43
VETCM- 44
VETAF- 44
VETBF- 15
VETCM- 45
SENM- 63
VETAF- 45
VETAM- 139
SENM- 64
SENM- 65
VETCM- 46
VETAF- 46
VETAF- 47
VETAM- 140
VETAM- 141
VETAM- 142
VETCM- 47

01:04:48
01:04:49
01:05:13
01:05:15
01:05:17
01:05:18
01:05:18
01:05:19
01:05:23
01:05:25
01:05:26
01:05:27
01:05:28
01:05:30
01:06:25
01:06:27
01:06:27
01:06:28
01:06:30
01:06:38
01:06:50
01:07:01
01:07:05
01:07:10
01:07:11
01:07:15
01:07:15
01:07:16
01:07:16
01:07:20
01:07:41
01:07:44
01:07:44
01:07:53
01:07:58
01:07:59
01:08:45
01:08:47
01:09:03
01:09:06
01:09:57
01:09:58
01:11:08
01:11:09
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:15:21
01:15:22
01:17:00
01:17:01
01:20:24

00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:07:09

00:08:33
00:08:21
00:09:22
00:07:49
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:09:10
00:09:05
00:08:53
00:08:15
00:09:21
00:09:21
00:08:53
00:08:30
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:43
00:09:21
00:09:12
00:09:33
00:09:17
00:08:18
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:09:21
00:09:21
00:09:09
00:08:20
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:42
00:09:34
00:08:37
00:09:34
00:09:34
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:09:44
00:09:44
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:18
00:10:18
00:10:31

AS3244

C.E. RUNNERS RO TURIA

COLUNGA ATLETISMO JURASICO

LLANESCORRE

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
LATERAL CROSSTRAINING
CHANWAS

CHANWAS

INTELLIGENT INTERVAL

LOS CASCOXUS

PILONA DEPORTE
PILONA DEPORTE
LATERAL CROSSTRAINING
LATERAL CROSSTRAINING
CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
GESRUNNING

LAS CORTES

CORRE CON NOSOTRAS

NAVA ATLETISMO

FIT NATURE

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS

OVIEDO
OVIEDO

OVIEDO
COLUNGA
POSADA DE LLANERA
POSADA DE LLANERA
POSADA DE LLANERA
RIBERA DE ARRIBA
LLANES

OVIEDO

AVILES
CASTRILLON
SANTIAGO DEL MONTE
GION

AVILES

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

MIERES

OVIEDO

NAVIA

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

AVILES

COYA- PILONA
AVILES

SALINAS

SALINAS

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

SARON

OVIEDO

-LLANERA

NAVA

LLANERA

SOTO DE LLANERA
GION

GlON

LA CORUNA

LA CORUNA
OVIEDO

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

NORENA

NORENA

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

OVIEDO



